Golf Course Marketplace
To reserve space in this section, call Diana Costello-Lee at 207/846-0600
Beaver Tail, RIP?
Continued from page 3
of 70 years. One thing remains constant,
however: Beaver Tail occupies a stun-
ning piece of land, nestled as it is on a
corner of Jamestown Island with

4698 New Bushy Branch Rd.
Manchester, Tennessee 37355
HOW TO ORDER A CLASSIFIED AD
RATES: $80 per column inch (25-35 words, including a
bold headline). Each additional 1/4 inch is $20. If order-
ing a logo, please indicate and include an extra $42; for
a blind box, please indicate and include an extra $16. All
line ads must be prepaid. All rates are per insertion. For
more information, call Diana Costello-Lee at (207) 846-
0600. To place your classified ad, mail this form and your
ad copy with enclosed payment to:
Golf Course News
PO Box 997, 38 Lafayette St.
Yarmouth, ME 04096
or fax to: (207) 846-0657
• Logo
• Blind Box
CLASSIFIED AD
ORDER FORM
Your Name
Company Name
Address
City/State/Zip
Daytime Phone
Fax
• Payment enclosed, or
• Charge to my credit card
• Visa/MC Exp. date
• Am Ex Exp. date
Signature
To reserve space in this section, call Diana Costello-Lee, 207-846-0600
C A L E N D A R
November
4 — 6th Annual Rutgers Professional
Golf Turf Management School and Alumni
Awards Banquet in East Brunswick, N.J.
Contact 908-828-6900.
4-7 — Georgia GCSA Annual Meeting
at Jekyll Island. Contact Karen White at
706-769-4076.
7-9 — Penn State Golf Turf Conference
in State College, Pa. Contact Dr. Peter
Landschoot at 814-863-3475.
7-10 — Turf and Grounds Exposition in
Rochester, N.Y. Contact 800-873-TURF.
9 — Impact of Golf Business Symposium
in Myrtle Beach, S. C. Contact the Univer-
sity of South Carolina Department of Sport
Administration at 803-777-4960.
9-10 — Golf Course Expo in Orlando,
Fla. Contact Golf Course News Confer-
ence Group at 207-846-0600.
9-11 — 1st International Hong Kong &
China Golf Exhibition and Conference in
Hong Kong. Contact Golf Media Group at
(+61 9) 322 3222.
12-14 — 16th Annual International
Irrrigation Exposition and Technical Con-
ference in Phoenix. Contact 703-573-1913.
13-16— 7th Annual West Virginia GCSA
Turf Conference and Show in Morgantown.
Contact David Tennant at 304-594-1541.
14-16 — Midwest Regional Turf Foun-
dation Turfgrass and Ornamental Semi-
nar in Lafayette. Contact 317-494-8039.
16-18 — Tree Care Industry Exposition
'95 in Indianapolis. Contact National Ar-
borists Assn at 800-733-2622.
21 — The Alliance for Environmental
Concerns Annual Environmental Semi-
nar in Bedminster, N.J. Contact Ilona Gray